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SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Nov 2021

DRAW  100m  
Thursday, 18 November 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 15 Valtteri HONGISTO BG

Out  

 

2
In 17 Villa MUKKALA GG

Out 16 Santtu KULMALA BF

 

3
In 14 Samuel RUUSUNEN BE

Out 13 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO GE

 

4
In 11 Eveliina HONGISTO GE

Out 12 Viljami HONGISTO BF

 

5
In 8 Peetu MUKKALA BE

Out 10 Leevi SYRJÄNEN BE

 

6
In 7 Oona KOIVUPUISTO GC

Out 9 Saaga RINTALA GC

 

7
In 5 Eeka RINTALA BC

Out 6 Eemeli LASSILA BC

 

8
In 3 Matias KOIVUPUISTO BB

Out 4 Juha SANTTILA MM

 

9
In 1 Sampsa SANTTILA BB

Out 2 Luka RINTALA BB
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SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Nov 2021

DRAW  300m  
Thursday, 18 November 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 16 Santtu KULMALA BF

Out  

 

2
In 15 Valtteri HONGISTO BG

Out 17 Villa MUKKALA GG

 

3
In 14 Samuel RUUSUNEN BE

Out 12 Viljami HONGISTO BF

 

4
In 10 Leevi SYRJÄNEN BE

Out 13 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO GE

 

5
In 8 Peetu MUKKALA BE

Out 11 Eveliina HONGISTO GE
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SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

18 - 18 Nov 2021

DRAW  500m  
Thursday, 18 November 2021

Race Lane Nr Name Cat. Region PB

 

1
In 7 Oona KOIVUPUISTO GC

Out 9 Saaga RINTALA GC

 

2
In 5 Eeka RINTALA BC

Out 6 Eemeli LASSILA BC

 

3
In 3 Matias KOIVUPUISTO BB

Out 4 Juha SANTTILA MM

 

4
In 1 Sampsa SANTTILA BB

Out 2 Luka RINTALA BB
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